Technical Data
Betaduct LFH Noryl Open Slot Cable Trunking
Specification Key Features
•	 Lightweight and self-extinguishing
•	 LS0H
•	 Excellent rigidity and performance characteristics
•	 Easy installation
•	 Base holes to DIN 43659
•	 Break points on fingers
•	 Secure clip on lid
•	 Supplied in 2m lengths
                                                                                    GGGGFFFF----DDDDIIIINNNN----AAAA11112222////8888
RoHSL F
010013
GF-DIN-A12/8 37,5x  25 35,5 23 44 36 30
GF-DIN-A12/8 37,5x  37,5 35,5 35,5 74 61 51
GF-DIN-A12/8 37,5x  50 35,5 48 105 86 72
GF-DIN-A12/8 50   x   25 48 23 62 51 42
GF-DIN-A12/8 50   x   37,5 48 35,5 104 85 71
GF-DIN-A12/8 50   x   50 48 48 146 120 100
GF-DIN-A12/8 50   x   75 48 73 230 189 158
GF-DIN-A12/8 50   x 100 48 98 315 259 216
GF-DIN-A12/8 75   x   25 73 25 101 83 69
GF-DIN-A12/8 75   x   37,5 73 35,5 161 132 111
GF-DIN-A12/8 75   x   50 73 48 227 186 156
GF-DIN-A12/8 75   x   75 73 73 358 294 246
GF-DIN-A12/8 75   x 100 73 98 489 402 336
GF-DIN-A12/8 75   x 125 73 123 620 509 426
GF-DIN-A12/8 100x   50 100 48 304 250 209
GF-DIN-A12/8 100x   75 100 73 484 398 333
VII/20
66
Material:                               Rigid PVC quality 9051 LF
Colours:                               all colors
Operating temperatures:   -5 to +65°C
Volume resistivity:              1015 Ω.cm
Dielectric strength:             15kV/mm
Flame resistance:                V0 UL94
Standard length:                  2 meters
Double sided adhesive:     upon request
Minimum delivery:              1 complete packing
                                              (with lids)
GF-DIN-A12/8
Cable trunking SES
with slots and base punching
Example color:
Colours:
grey black
W
H
❉
type
outside dim. cables per trunking
(filling 50 %)
H
mm
W
mm
1
mm2
1,5
mm2
2,5
mm2
Part Number Nominal External (mm) Lengths
Per Pack
Quantity
Per Pack (m) Black Height Width
23461000N 37.5 25 12 24
23462000N 50 25 12 24
23463000N 75 25 8 16
23464000N 50 50 8 16
23465000N 75 50 8 16
23466000N 75 75 8 16
Spare lids available
1 / 4
RoHS
Compliant
Halogen
Free
REACH
UK: 01582 606033  |  Export: +44 1727 849 869  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  internationalsales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
Material Noryl NH6010B Resin
Colour Black RAL9004
Operating Temp -25°C to +120°C
Volume Resistivity 7.6E+17  Ohm. cm
Dielectric Strength 34 kV/mm
Flame Resistance UL94 V0
Yeild Stress 64 MPa
LOI 33%
Lateral Flame Spread 20.0 kW/m2
Toxicity Rating NF F16-101
M1 Flame Rating NF P 92501
London Underground Product Registration No. 1107
Glow Wire Flammability +960°C
Technical Data
Betaduct LFH Noryl Open Slot Cable Trunking
2 / 4UK: 01582 606033  |  Export: +44 1727 849 869  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  internationalsales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
You might also need...
EDC1
Betaduct
Trunking
Cutting Tool
• Blade W: 21.5mm
• Cutting D: 50mm
BETADUCT-CUTTER
Betaduct
Trunking
Cutting Tool
• Cuts up to
   125mm
EDC 2
Betaduct
Trunking
Cutting Tool
• Cuts up to
   110mm
1857
Betaduct
Trunking
Cutting Tool
• Ideal for cutting
slots in trunking
RT4 or RT6
Betaduct
Trunking Rivet
Tools
• 4.5mm (RT4)
• 6.5mm (RT6)
DUCTAFIX R4 or R6
Betaduct
Trunking
Rivets
• 4mm (R4)
• 6mm (R6)
10440000
Betaduct
Insulating
Washers
• Black
• Pack of 50
HF Bridging
Clip For Narrow
Trunking
• 22.5mm x 105mm
• Pack of 50
HF Bridging
Clip For Narrow
Trunking
• 24mm x 108mm
• Pack of 50
BC1 BC2
Technical Data
Betaduct LFH Noryl Open Slot Cable Trunking
3 / 4
RoHSL F
GGGGFFFF----DDDDIIIINNNN----SSSSHHHH----AAAA11112222////8888
 H
 L
 8
 12
 h
1
 1
8,
5
 6
,5
 14
 8
 4
,5
 25
 75
 H
 L
 12
 8
 h
1
 3
1
 L
 H
 12
 8  h
1
 3
8
 2
6  6
,5
 14
 8
 4
,5
 2
5
 2
5
 5
0
 25
 50
Amorce de rupture des languettes
H = 37.5 mm
H = 50 mm
H = 75 mm
L = 25 mm / 37,5 mm / 50 mm
L = 75 mm / 100 mm / 125 mm
Perforation selon DIN 43659
H (mm) 37.5 50 75
h1 (mm) 8 8 12
GF-DIN-SH-A12/8
Break out webs
Base punching to
W
W
VII/20
55
Cable trunking SES
with slots and base punching
❉
H = 37.5 mm
H = 50 mm
H = 75 mm
W = 75, 100 and 125mm
W = 25, 37.5, and 50 mm
Base punching to DIN 43659
H (mm) 37.5 50 75
h1 (mm) 8 8 12
RoHSL F
GGGGFFFF----DDDDIIIINNNN----SSSSHHHH----AAAA11112222////8888
 H
 L
 8
 12
 h
1
 1
8,
5
 6
,5
 14
 8
 4
,5
 25
 75
 H
 L
 12
 8
 h
1
 3
1
 L
 H
 12
 8  h
1
 3
8
 2
6  6
,5
 14
 8
 4
,5
 2
5
 2
5
 5
0
 25
 50
Amorce de rupture des languettes
H = 37.5 mm
H = 50 mm
H = 75 mm
L = 25 mm / 37,5 mm / 50 mm
L = 75 mm / 100 mm / 125 mm
Perforation selon DIN 43659
H (mm) 37.5 50 75
h1 (mm) 8 8 12
GF-DIN-SH-A12/8
Break out webs
Base punching to
W
W
VII/20
55
Cable trunking SES
with slots and base punching
❉
Break out webs
UK: 01582 606033  |  Export: +44 1727 849 869  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  internationalsales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
GF-DIN-C-A12/8
RoHSL F
GGGGFFFF----DDDDIIIINNNN----CCCC----AAAA11112222////8888
IV/13
C1/2-06C1/2-06
Cable trunking SES
with slots and base punching
H = 37,5 mm
H = 50 mm
H = 75 mm
Base punching to DIN 43659
W = 25, 37,5 and 50 mm
W = 75, 100 and 125 mm
Break out webs
Break out sides
H (mm) 37,5 50 75
h1 (mm) 8 8 12
W
H
W
H
W
H
❉
Technical Data
4 / 4UK: 01582 606033  |  Export: +44 1727 849 869  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  internationalsales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
B
e
ta
d
u
ct
 T
ru
n
ki
n
g
 C
ap
ac
it
y
 C
h
ar
t
T
ru
n
k
in
g
N
o
m
in
a
l
E
x
te
rn
a
l
W
id
th
 x
H
e
ig
h
t
(m
m
)
In
te
rn
a
l
C
ro
ss
S
e
c
ti
o
n
a
l
A
re
a
(m
m
²)
A
t
5
0
%
P
a
c
k
in
g
D
e
n
si
ty
(m
m
²)
C
a
b
le
 C
ro
ss
 S
e
c
ti
o
n
a
l
A
re
a
 (
m
m
²)
 Tr
i-R
at
ed
 C
ab
le
 B
S6
23
1
0
.5
0
0
.7
5
1.
0
0
1.
5
0
2
.5
0
4
.0
0
6
.0
0
10
.0
0
16
.0
0
2
5
.0
0
3
5
.0
0
5
0
.0
0
7
0
.0
0
9
5
.0
0
C
a
b
le
 D
ia
m
e
te
r
(m
m
)
2
.6
3
2
.8
3
3
.0
0
3
.3
0
3
.7
0
4
.4
0
4
.9
0
6
.5
0
9
.0
5
10
.5
5
11
.9
0
14
.7
5
16
.5
5
18
.7
5
M
a
x
im
u
m
 N
u
m
b
e
r
o
f
C
a
b
le
s
2
5
 x
 3
7.
5
6
0
8
3
0
4
5
5
4
8
4
3
3
5
2
8
19
16
9
4
3
2
1
1
1
2
5
 x
 5
0
8
3
6
4
18
7
6
6
6
5
9
4
8
3
8
2
7
2
2
12
6
4
3
2
1
1
2
5
 x
 7
5
13
11
6
5
5
.5
12
0
10
4
9
2
7
6
6
0
4
3
3
4
19
10
7
5
3
3
2
3
7.
5
 x
 3
7.
5
10
2
4
5
12
9
4
8
1
7
2
5
9
4
7
3
3
2
7
15
7
5
4
2
2
1
3
7.
5
 x
 5
0
14
0
8
7
0
4
12
9
11
1
9
9
8
2
6
5
4
6
3
7
2
1
10
8
6
4
3
2
3
7.
5
 x
 7
5
2
2
0
8
11
0
4
2
0
3
17
5
15
6
12
9
10
2
7
2
5
8
3
3
17
12
9
6
5
3
5
0
 x
 3
7.
5
14
0
8
7
0
4
12
9
11
1
9
9
8
2
6
5
4
6
3
7
2
1
10
8
6
4
3
2
5
0
 x
 5
0
19
3
6
9
6
8
17
8
15
3
13
6
11
3
9
0
6
3
5
1
2
9
15
11
8
5
4
3
5
0
 x
 7
5
3
0
3
6
15
18
2
7
9
2
4
1
2
14
17
7
14
1
9
9
8
0
4
5
2
3
17
13
8
7
5
5
0
 x
 1
0
0
4
13
6
2
0
6
8
3
8
0
3
2
8
2
9
2
2
4
1
19
2
13
6
10
9
6
2
3
2
2
3
18
12
9
7
7
5
 x
 3
7.
5
2
2
0
8
11
0
4
2
0
3
17
5
15
6
12
9
10
2
7
2
5
8
3
3
17
12
9
6
5
3
7
5
 x
 5
0
3
0
3
6
15
18
2
7
9
2
4
1
2
14
17
7
14
1
9
9
8
0
4
5
2
3
17
13
8
7
5
7
5
 x
 7
5
4
7
6
1
2
3
8
0
.5
4
3
8
3
7
8
3
3
6
2
7
8
2
2
1
15
6
12
6
7
1
3
7
2
7
2
1
13
11
8
7
5
 x
 1
0
0
6
4
8
6
3
2
4
3
5
9
6
5
15
4
5
8
3
7
9
3
0
1
2
13
17
1
9
7
5
0
3
7
2
9
18
15
11
10
0
 x
 5
0
4
13
6
2
0
6
8
3
8
0
3
2
8
2
9
2
2
4
1
19
2
13
6
10
9
6
2
3
2
2
3
18
12
9
7
10
0
 x
 7
5
6
4
8
6
3
2
4
3
5
9
6
5
15
4
5
8
3
7
9
3
0
1
2
13
17
1
9
7
5
0
3
7
2
9
18
15
11
10
0
 x
 1
0
0
8
8
3
6
4
4
18
8
13
7
0
2
6
2
5
5
16
4
10
2
9
0
2
3
4
13
3
6
8
5
0
3
9
2
5
2
0
16
15
0
 x
 1
0
0
13
5
3
6
6
7
6
8
12
4
5
10
7
5
9
5
7
7
9
1
6
2
9
4
4
5
3
5
8
2
0
3
10
5
7
7
6
0
3
9
3
1
2
4
12
5
 x
 7
5
8
14
2
4
0
7
1
74
9
6
4
7
5
7
5
4
7
5
3
7
8
2
6
7
2
15
12
2
6
3
4
6
3
6
2
3
18
14